
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

June 25, 2024

10217

149.26

132

15

357.50

111

23

362.00

105

47

380.41

86

00085Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

June 25, 2024

11131

139.59

127

024

311.69

98

4

273.49

86

14

275.00

71

34

246.49

61

4

291.50

41

80Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

June 25, 2024

300008

330.00

82

013

317.50

59

9

311.25

43

30Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

June 25, 2024

2100552

211.72

144

126

358.22

115

435

382.49

99

398

382.96

88

415

384.37

72

140

380.18

59

34

335.48

44

1548Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 25, 2024

500005

229.99

76

005Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

June 24, 2024

53670

144.65

123

4

266.25

131

58

261.31

98

139

289.69

86

177

291.47

73

84

272.93

58

4

278.75

45

466Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 24, 2024

833372

174.97

148

7

315.71

110

14

345.23

99

244

341.85

84

112

345.80

72

62

342.42

59

22

340.66

42

461Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

June 22, 2024

9818

175.15

153

1

300.00

115

10

316.75

103

13

337.87

87

21

284.07

75

30

296.93

59

5

258.82

47

80Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

June 20, 2024

339101

172.31

135

8

270.00

121

44

324.56

101

49

330.38

85

87

330.01

73

30

317.69

60

20

247.22

36

238Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

June 19, 2024

8001

264.99

95

2

305.69

90

5

279.99

79

008Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

June 17, 2024

259

201.88

90

1

165.00

155

012

296.25

85

03

333.33

60

016Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

June 17, 2024

370011

190.84

95

24

177.02

89

2

213.03

71

0037Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


